IS2 enclosures by ABB are the perfect
platform for protection, mounting and
installation of your industrial control
panel component needs.  The features
and benefits of the IS2 allow for easy
installation and design:
 − Modular panel and component design
 − Readily available 3D drawings for ease

2000 800 EA2080
6
Ordering Example:
Factory Assembled Code:
I S 2 8 8 P 4 F 8 F F S X X X X X X
1 2 3 4 5
1 2 3 4 5
2000
(mm)
800 (mm)
800 (mm)
400 (mm)
6
Ordering Code(s):
=IS288P4F8FFSXXXXXX
+
EA2080*
*Back plate shipped loose
1S
X
U
15
01
87
L0
20
1,
  A
pr
il
20
16
Contact us
ABB
Electrification Products
8155 T&B Boulevard
Memphis, TN 38125
USA Technical Support: 888-385-1221
Customer Service: 888-862-3290
7:00 a.m. to 5:30 p.m., CST, Monday – Friday